MAP Schedule (4 - 5)
Term 3 2019-2020
June 7 - June 25

e Students will begin MAP testing the week of May 31
e MAP testing will continue for 4 weeks
e Teachers will use MAP skills to help students prepare for the MAP test
e FEach week will follow the same schedule:
Sunday - Tuesday : MAP skills
Wednesdays : MAP test
Thursdays : make up tests
Subject MAP Skills MAP Test Make up Test
Science N/A June 3 June 4
Mathematics June 7 - June 9 June 10 June 11
Reading June 14 - June 16 June 17 June 18
Language June 21 - June 23 June 24 June 25

Procedures and expectations

Students will need access to a laptop or tablet to complete the MAP tests (mobile
phones will not support the program)

Students sign into Google Meet 10 minutes before the scheduled test

Students should set up in a quiet area of the house

Students should turn their cameras on, microphones off

Students must remain seated for the duration of the test

Students must take the test alone

Kindly contact your child’s teacher should you have any further questions.

Grade 4A Ms. Jo-Ann Louw jo-ann.louw@virginiaschool.ae
Grade 4B Ms. Tiffany Pedler tiffany.pedler@virginiaschool.ae
Grade 4C Mr. Francois Woensdregt francois.woensdregt@virginiaschool.ae
Grade 4D Mr. Altion Bethea altion.bethea@virginiaschool.ae
Grade 5B1 Mr. Muhammad Dawood muhammad.dawood@virginiaschool.ae
Grade 5B2 | Mr. Frankie Quinn frankie.q@virginiaschool.ae
Grade 5G1 | Ms. Amy Mulderrig amy.m@virginiaschool.ae
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